附件1
驻马店市普通中小学实验教学优质课
评选计划表

	单    位
	物理
	化学
	生物
	小学科学
	通用技术
	合计

	确山县
	2
	2
	2
	1
	1
	8

	泌阳县
	3
	3
	3
	2
	1
	12

	遂平县
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	6

	西平县
	3
	3
	2
	1
	1
	10

	上蔡县
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	15

	平舆县
	3
	3
	2
	1
	1
	10

	正阳县
	4
	2
	2
	1
	1
	10

	汝南县
	3
	3
	2
	3
	1
	12

	驿城区
	4
	2
	2
	1
	1
	10

	开发区
	3
	2
	1
	1
	
	7

	局直学校
	7
	9
	9
	5
	
	29

	合计
	39
	34
	29
	19
	9
	130


[bookmark: _GoBack]
